FINE CHEESE SELECTION 22¢€

TASTE OF DALMATIA
(Dalmatian smoked ham /ajvar /pickled vegetables)

25€

QUINOA SALAD
WITH MARINATED BEETROOT/GOAT CHEESE
/EDAMAME/HONEY AND MUSTARD DRESSING

19 €

BEEF TARTARE
WITH ONION AND CAULIFLOWER GEL

28€

CROATIAN CHORIZO

AND ADRIATIC PRAWNS
(croquettes made of Croatian chorizo
and Adriatic prawns /roasted aubergines /thyme /aioli)

23 €

SHRIMP TARTARE
/PARSLEY AND BABY SPINACH FOAM

26€

SCALLOPS
IN LOBSTER AND HAZELNUT SAUCE
/APPLE MOUSSE

35€

V3 S3IHLKWOYA

i GRILLED OCTOPUS TENTACLES
. /7PURPLE CABBAGE FOAM
/SLOW COOKED FENNEL

33¢€

TURBOT FILLET

. /LOBSTER BISQUE

7/ SHRIMP FOAM
/CAULIFLOWER CONFIT
/SAUTEED SPINACH

39€

PERFECT SIDES

ROASTED POTATOES WITH
SLAVONIAN BLACK PIG PANCETTA,
24 MONTH AGED PARMESAN

CRISPY FRIES WITH STON SALT
RATATOUILLE

CREAMY PALENTA

GARDEN SALAD

MIX OF FRESH SALADS
/CHERRY TOMATOES/PINE NUTS
/24 MONTHS AGED PARMESAN

HOMEMADE BREAD

11 €

8€
9€
10€
9€
13 €

*--.. (BASKET)

35% BITTERNESS, 35 % OF LOVE
(Valhrona chocolate lava cake,
homemade vanilla ice cream)

11 €

TO START

FOIE GRAS
BEEF JUICE WITH ORANGE
/SLOW COOKED PEAR

RISOTTO WITH OCTOPUS
/PEA CREAM & BEETROOT GEL
/24 MONTHS AGED PARMESAN

PAPPARDELLE WITH PULLED LAMB
/DEHYDRATED KALAMTA OLIVES

FETTUCCINE WITH FOREST MUSHROOM
AND FRESH BLACK TRUFFLE

CREAM SOUP MADE FROM ALMOND MILK
AND BLUE CHEESE
/DRIED FIGS/PEAR

ORGANIC MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO
/MUSHROOM RAGU
/PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

MAIN COURSES —

DUCK BREAST

WITH CAULIFLOWER CREAM
/FOREST FRUIT SAUCE
/SLOW COOKED PEAR

0SSO BUCO

/BEEF JUICE WITH HOMEMADE PESTO
/FRIED PALENTA WITH SAFFRON AND
24 MONTS AGED PARMESAN

BLACK ANGUS PICANHA
/FRESH BLACK TRUFFLE SAUCE
/FRIED CONFIT ONION

QUINOA CROQUETTES
WITH CHICKPEAS

AND FRESH BLACK TRUFFLE
/TAHINI SAUCE

LOVELINESS —

DAILY DESSERT
(Gluten free)

38€

46 €

43€

24 €

11 €

31 €

27 €

28€

26 €

12€

11 €

FROM THE LAND



